August 2024

S M T W T F S
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 31
September 2024
S M T W T F S
1 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30
October 2024
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31
November 2024
S M T w T F 5
1 2
3 | 4 5 6 7 8 o
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 30
December 2024
S M T w T F 5
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 14
15 16

January 2025

S M T W T F S

4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 | 13 | 14 | 15 16 17 18
19 | 20 |20 | 22 | 23 | 24 25
26 27 | 28 | 29 30 [7en

17-18
22
26
26
27
28
30

12

26

3&4

19

14
25-26
27-29

11
13
23-1/6

21
26-2/1
31

2024-2025 School Calendar

Packet Pick Up

All School Picnic

K4-8 Orientation 9-11 & 12-2

School Picture Day

1st Day of School K4-8/ K3 Orientation
First Day of School for K3

Early Release @ 12:00 Noon

Labor Day — NO SCHOOL
Parent Night

Picture Re-Take Day

Teacher Convention — NO SCHOOL

Soles Walk (Tentative)

Early Release @ 12:00 Noon

1st Trimester Ends/Report Cards Home
Conferences - NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

Christmas Program
Craft Day/Early Release @ 12 Noon
Christmas Break — NO SCHOOL

School Resumes

Group Picture Day

Catholic Schools Week Begins
Early Release @ 12:00 Noon

February 2025

S | M| T w T F S
1
2 | 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 [20 | 12 | 12 | 13 | 14 15
16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 22
23 [ 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 |28
March 2025
s | M| T w T F S
1
2 | 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 15
16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 [ 21 22
23 29
30 | 31
April 2025
s [ m | T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5
6 | 7 8 9 10 | 11 12
1314 ] 15 | 16 [Nan NG 19 |
20 H 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 26
27 | 28 | 29 | 30
May 2025
S [ M| T W T F S
1 2 3
4 | 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 |12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 17
18 |19 | 20 | 21 | 22 24
25 B 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 31
June 2025
s [ m | T W T F 5
1| 2 3 5 6 7
8 | 9 | 10 | 12 | 12 | 13 14
15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 21
22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 28
29 | 30

- Conferences/No School

Student Day

10
28

13
21
24-28

10-12
17
18-21

23
23
26
29
30
30

INENER

a
&

Teacher In Service — NO SCHOOL
Teacher In Service —= NO SCHOOL
Early Release @ 12:00 Noon
Second Trimester Ends

Report Cards Go Home
Conferences 3:30-7:00pm (Optional)
Fractions In Action Day (Grades 1-4)
Spring Break

Middle School Play
Early Release @ 12:00 Noon
Easter Holiday Break

VIP Day

May Crowning & Folk Fair
Early Release Day @ 12:00 Noon
Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL
Last Day of School K3

Last Day of School K4 & K5

8" Grade Graduation

School Picnic & Field Day
Early Release @ 12:00 Noon
Last Day of School Grades 1-7
Teacher In-Service

- No School

Teacher In-Service Day/No School - Early Release

School Event

Updated 4/18/24 - Calendar Subject to Change



