2024-2025 School Calendar

								2024-2025 School Ca	aien	aar									
August 2024											Feb	ruar	y 202	5					
S	М	T	W	Т	F	S	17-18	Packet Pick Up	S	М	Т	W	T	F	S	1			
				1	2	3	22	All School Picnic						-	1				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	26	K4-8 Orientation 9-11 & 12-2	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	7	Teacher In	Service - NO SCHOOL	
	12	13	14	15	16	17	26	School Picture Day	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	10	Teacher In	Service - NO SCHOOL	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	27	1st Day of School K4-8/ K3 Orientation	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	28	Early Rele	ase @ 12:00 Noon	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	28	First Day of School for K3	23	24	25	26	27	28			Second Tr	imester Ends	
30 Early Release @ 12:00 Noon																			
		Septe	mha	r 202	24			March 2025											
0				T ZUZ		•	1												
S	M	T	W	<u> </u>	F	S 7	-	Labar Barra NO COLLOGI	S	M		W	Т	F	S 1				
8	9	3 10	4	5 12	6	14	12	Labor Day – NO SCHOOL	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		Domort Co.	rds Go Home	
15	16	17	11 18	19	13 20	21	12	Parent Night	9	10	4 11	12	13	7 14	15	6 13		es 3:30-7:00pm (Optional)	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	26	Picture Re-Take Day	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	21		In Action Day (Grades 1-4)	
29	30	24	23	20	21	20	20	Ficture Ne-Take Day	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	24-28	Spring Bre		
23	30								30	31	20	20		20	23	24-20	Opining Die	<u>un</u>	
									30	J.						<u> </u>			
		Oct	ober	<u> 2024</u>			_				A	pril 2	2025			_			
S	M	T	W	Т	F	S			S	M	Т	W	T	F	S				
		1	2	3	4	5	3 & 4	Teacher Convention - NO SCHOOL			1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			6	7	8	9	10	11	12	10-12	Middle Sch	nool Play	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	19	Soles Walk (Tentative)	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	17	Early Relea	ase @ 12:00 Noon	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			20	21	22	23	24	25	26	18-21	Easter Hol	liday Break	
27	28	29	30	31					27	28	29	30							
		Nove	mbe	r 202	4		May 2025												
S M T W T F S					S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	9	VIP Day						
					1	2							1	2	3	23	May Crown	ning & Folk Fair	
34	4	5	6	7	8	9	8	Early Release @ 12:00 Noon	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	23	Early Relea	ase Day @ 12:00 Noon	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	1st Trimester Ends/Report Cards Home	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	26	Memorial D	Day - NO SCHOOL	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	25-26	Conferences - NO SCHOOL	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	29	Last Day o	f School K3	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	27-29	NO SCHOOL	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	30	Last Day o	f School K4 & K5	
													30 8th Grade Graduation						
December 2024 June 2025																			
•							1								•	1			
S	M	T	W	T	F	S			S	M	T	W	T	F	S		0-11-0		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	H	Chuistas Busaness	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	3		nic & Field Day	
8	9	10	11	12	13 20	14	11	Christmas Program	8	9	10	11	12	13 20	14	4		ase @ 12:00 Noon	
15	16 23	17	18	19		21	13	Craft Day/Early Release @ 12 Noon Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL	15	16	17	18	19		21	4 5-6	Teacher In-	of School Grades 1-7	
22 29	30	24 31	25	26	27	28	23-1/6	Christinas Break - NO SCHOOL	22 29	23 30	24	25	26	27	28	3-6	reacher in-	-Service	
23	30	31			1	<u> </u>			23	30									
January 2025 Student Day												- 1		No School					
		Jan	uary	2025	_		-		Student Day NO SCHOOL								INO SCHOOL		
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S					Tanahan In Camira DaviNa Cahaal								
			1	2	3	4					Teacher In-Service Day/No School Early Release								
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	6	School Resumes					/NI-	O - k -				Calcad Franci	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	21	Group Picture Day			Cont	erenc	es/No	Scnoo	I			School Event	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		Catholic Schools Week Begins	_		_								
26	27	20	20	20	24		24	Early Poloaco @ 12:00 Noon											

28

26

29

31

Early Release @ 12:00 Noon